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Pocet izieb Podlazie

1 6

01 Obyv. izba + kuchyna
02 Kupelha

Vymera interiéru

03 Lodzia

Vymera exteriéru

Celkovéa vymera

Bytovy dom

H

21,46 m?

5,08 m?
26,54 m?

5,21 m?
5,21 m?

31,75 m?
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